Present simple :

Add -z or -es to the verbs:
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take

. brush
. kiss

. <all

. give
. play
. study

wateh

. help
. eut

. ery

14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
2s.
26.

wake
teach
loce
ecateh
buy
pass
come
fight
waten
choose
fly
match
carry
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'Most verbs add § |

works
eats
tells
jumps
cuts
puts
writes

delete y add ies

Verbs ending in {;}

Verbs ending [- '
) add es

wash =(washes)

fly =(flies)

carry =(carries)
study =(studies)
reply= (replies)

\ She /he /it |
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‘Verbs ending in 0
\add es

'go = (goes)

| She /he /it |

/

Verbs ending in ©

add es

8o = (goes)

watch =(watches)
splash =(splashes)
fix =(fixes)

buzz= [buzzes)

\Verb have replace it

She has long
hair.

\Verb have replace it

She has long
hair.
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